
SI 

NO
DATE DAY TIME BATCH BATCH COURSE PROG ENRNO NAME

1 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2100559640 ARSHAD IRSHAD ANSARI
2 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2250348879 QASIM SHABBIR RAJKOTWALA

3 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2300011714 SHUKLA DEVESH SHAMBHUNATH

4 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2300054948 UDDYGIRI VAISHNAVI ADINARAYAN

5 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2300252497 SINGH VIVEK ANAND

6 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2300439180 SHARMA ADITYAKUMAR KAPIL

7 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2300566517 BENJAMIN THOMAS

8 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2300567690 MOURYA  AJAY KUMAR RAMESH

9 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2300103596 SHARMA PANKAJ PRADEEP KUMAR

10 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2300529679 VAISHNAVEE NHANURAJ KAMTEKAR

11 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2300566923 BHARAT DEORA

12 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2300567771 RATNESHKUMAR MISHRA

13 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2300936735 THAKUR AADARSH SATISH

14 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2301026046 PRIYA ARUN GAWADE

15 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2301414083 SNEHA DESHMUKH

16 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2250465685 SAHIL VYAS

17 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2300567030 PRAJAPATI HEMANT DAYARAM

18 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2108410816 ASHWINI ARAGE

19 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2250941082 PRANITA MORE

20 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2251157840 SAHIL VILAS GALGALE
21 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2252102924 MOHAMMED SALMAN AKBAR SHAIKH
22 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2300404481 NIZAAF NISAR AHMED DABIR

23 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2300760013 JITENDRA KUMAR YADAV

24 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2300971124 KIRAN NARENDRA CHAUDHARY

25 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2301415177 SUSHMITA SANJAY SURYAWANSHI

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

REGIONAL CENTRE MUMBAI

PGDCA/ PGDCA NEW/ MCA/ MCA NEW/ PGDIS/ MSCIS JUNE 2023 TERM END PRACTICAL EXAM 

The practical examination has been scheduled in offline mode at LSC 1632 (Mahatma Education Society, Pillai Colege, 

Plot 10, Sector 16, New Panvel East-410206

VENUE OF EXAMINATION

21/7/2023 FRI

11 AM 

TO 1 

PM

II 20

21/7/2023 FRI

9 AM 

TO 11 

AM

I 20



SI 

NO
DATE DAY TIME BATCH BATCH COURSE PROG ENRNO NAME

26 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2201629703 K DEEPIKA

27 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2300026252 ANSARI MOHAMMADSAIF AJAZAHMED

28 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2300372363 VIPIN KUMAR

29 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2300253934 RITIKA YADAV

30 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2100104738 NIRMITI MAYEKAR

31 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2250348760 GANPATI JHA

32 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2250940888 VERMA RASIKA RAJKUMAR

33 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2250941483 GEETANJALI SATYAWAN NALAWADE

34 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2250941689 NALAWADE BHAIRAVI KIRAN

35 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2250941760 SUTAR AISHWARYA SANJAY

36 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2251270733 JAVED ISHAQUE SHAIKH

37 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2252326436 PATHAN MUBARAK MAQBOOL

38 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2252327366 SHAIKH SUHAIB SHAKEEL AHMED

39 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2252407456 PATEL ALMAS MEHBOOB

40 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2252227238 ASHISH SINGH
41 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2300439852 SHYAM KUMAR
42 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2300525436 PEEYUSH KUMAR SINGH

43 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2300527001 INTIYAZ RAFIQUE AHMAD

44 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2300528477 HITESH PATIDAR

45 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2300566564 RANE MAYURI VINAYAK

46 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2300566991 NIRAJ KAMLASHANKAR KANOJIYA

47 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2251388710 SMITA SUBHASH DALVI

48 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2300139428 GHUTUKADE VISHAL BALASAHEB

49 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2300157226 SUSHMITA PRAVINSINGH THAKUR

50 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2300868688 TIWARI SANKET SHIVMANI

51 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2300936036 PALLAVI ARUN DAREKAR

1 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2100559640 ARSHAD IRSHAD ANSARI
2 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2250348879 QASIM SHABBIR RAJKOTWALA

3 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2300011714 SHUKLA DEVESH SHAMBHUNATH

4 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2300054948 UDDYGIRI VAISHNAVI ADINARAYAN

5 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2300252497 SINGH VIVEK ANAND

6 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2300439180 SHARMA ADITYAKUMAR KAPIL

21/7/2023 FRI

11 AM 

TO 1 

PM

II 20

22/7/2023 SAT

9 AM 

TO 11 

AM

I 20

21/7/2023 FRI

2 PM 

TO 4 

PM

III 11



SI 

NO
DATE DAY TIME BATCH BATCH COURSE PROG ENRNO NAME

7 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2300566517 BENJAMIN THOMAS

8 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2300567690 MOURYA  AJAY KUMAR RAMESH

9 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2300103596 SHARMA PANKAJ PRADEEP KUMAR

10 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2300529679 VAISHNAVEE NHANURAJ KAMTEKAR

11 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2300566923 BHARAT DEORA

12 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2300567771 RATNESHKUMAR MISHRA

13 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2300936735 THAKUR AADARSH SATISH

14 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2301026046 PRIYA ARUN GAWADE

15 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2301414083 SNEHA DESHMUKH

16 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2250465685 SAHIL VYAS

17 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2300567030 PRAJAPATI HEMANT DAYARAM

18 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2108410816 ASHWINI ARAGE

19 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2250941082 PRANITA MORE

20 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2251157840 SAHIL VILAS GALGALE
21 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2252102924 MOHAMMED SALMAN AKBAR SHAIKH
22 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2300404481 NIZAAF NISAR AHMED DABIR

23 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2300760013 JITENDRA KUMAR YADAV

24 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2300971124 KIRAN NARENDRA CHAUDHARY

25 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2301415177 SUSHMITA SANJAY SURYAWANSHI

26 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2201629703 K DEEPIKA

27 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2300026252 ANSARI MOHAMMADSAIF AJAZAHMED

28 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2300372363 VIPIN KUMAR

29 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2300253934 RITIKA YADAV

30 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2100104738 NIRMITI MAYEKAR

31 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2250348760 GANPATI JHA

32 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2250940888 VERMA RASIKA RAJKUMAR

33 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2250941483 GEETANJALI SATYAWAN NALAWADE

34 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2250941689 NALAWADE BHAIRAVI KIRAN

35 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2250941760 SUTAR AISHWARYA SANJAY

36 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2251270733 JAVED ISHAQUE SHAIKH

37 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2252326436 PATHAN MUBARAK MAQBOOL

38 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2252327366 SHAIKH SUHAIB SHAKEEL AHMED

39 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2252407456 PATEL ALMAS MEHBOOB

22/7/2023 SAT

9 AM 

TO 11 

AM

I 20

22/7/2023 SAT

11 AM 

TO 1 

PM

II 20



SI 

NO
DATE DAY TIME BATCH BATCH COURSE PROG ENRNO NAME

40 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2252227238 ASHISH SINGH
41 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2300439852 SHYAM KUMAR
42 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2300525436 PEEYUSH KUMAR SINGH

43 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2300527001 INTIYAZ RAFIQUE AHMAD

44 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2300528477 HITESH PATIDAR

45 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2300566564 RANE MAYURI VINAYAK

46 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2300566991 NIRAJ KAMLASHANKAR KANOJIYA

47 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2251388710 SMITA SUBHASH DALVI

48 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2300139428 GHUTUKADE VISHAL BALASAHEB

49 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2300157226 SUSHMITA PRAVINSINGH THAKUR

50 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2300868688 TIWARI SANKET SHIVMANI

51 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2300936036 PALLAVI ARUN DAREKAR

1 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2252005225 SAIKRISHNA JAYAMPU
2 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250940790 A S RAHUL KRISHNA

3 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2100559640 ARSHAD IRSHAD ANSARI

4 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2106135232 VAIBHAV SUBHASH PAWAR

5 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2106362128 SAPANA SANJAY SINGH

6 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250161975 ANKITA VISHWAKARMA

7 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250941225 VIJAY RAVINDRA DORUGADE

8 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250941457 SHARON SELVAN

9 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250941837 TANVI MUKUND KUTE

10 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250941884 SANKITA BAJIRAO YEWALE

11 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250942366 KARISHMA B. SHAMBHARKAR

12 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2251467070 UTKARSH KUMAR

13 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2106566733 MOURYA VISHAL VIJAYBHAN

14 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2200156503 VRUSHANK RAMESH KUMAVAT

15 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250053414 ARYAN MUNNA SONI

16 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250053461 SURAJ KUMAR SINGH

17 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250162210 SANSKRUTI SUBHASH MAHADESHWAR

18 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250205970 YADAV RAVISHANKAR PRABHUNATH

19 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250309804 PRADYUMN DWIVEDI

20 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250348930 DARSHAN GANESH CHAVAN

24/7/2023 MON

9 AM 

TO 11 

AM

I 20

22/7/2023 SAT

2 PM 

TO 4 

PM

III 11

22/7/2023 SAT

11 AM 

TO 1 

PM

II 20



SI 

NO
DATE DAY TIME BATCH BATCH COURSE PROG ENRNO NAME

21 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250403472 VIRKAR SURAJ BHAGWAN
22 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250403512 CHAUHAN SACHIN AMARNATH

23 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250928250 PRERANA SHIVAJI JOIL

24 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250941333 YADAV DEEPAKKUMAR RAMDULAR

25 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250942089 AHIR ROSHNI DEVI DILIP KUMAR

26 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250950485 JOCHIM REXSEN

27 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2252102821 MISHRA PRAVIN PRAMOD

28 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2252325960 RAHUL VIKAS GUPTA

29 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2252812058 REBELLO WINSTON VINAY

30 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2252917779 PETER JOEL ELANGO

31 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250941987 JAMBHALE VINITA VIJAY

32 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250949890 PRASAD VIJAY JAMBHALE

33 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2252223485 NIREEKSHA CHANDRAHAS SHETTY

34 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250465617 PRASAD CHANDRAKANT CHAVAN

35 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250465685 SAHIL VYAS

36 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250942155 ADARSH TIWARI

37 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2251271112 KUBITKAR PRATIK SATISH

38 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2253182420 BHAVESH DILIP MANE

39 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2108410816 ASHWINI ARAGE

40 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2200016625 YOGITA HARICHANDRA TALEKAR
41 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250206067 PAWAR KAJAL SHANKAR
42 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250206107 KODAG ANKITA BHAUSAHEB

43 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250277348 PATIL NIVEDITA MAHADEV

44 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250940846 CHAVAN ABHAY CHANDRAKANT

45 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2251157840 SAHIL VILAS GALGALE

46 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2251992042 MAHALE VAIBHAV SUNIL

47 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2252102924 MOHAMMED SALMAN AKBAR SHAIKH

48 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2201629703 K DEEPIKA

49 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250353617 DEEPAK GUPTA

50 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2251271323 SAPNA MISHRA

51 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2100104738 NIRMITI MAYEKAR

52 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2201112346 SOLANKI MAHESH NARESH

53 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250021952 CHRISTIANA THOMAS

2 PM 

TO 4 

PM

III 20

24/7/2023 MON

11 AM 

TO 1 

PM

II 20

24/7/2023 MON



SI 

NO
DATE DAY TIME BATCH BATCH COURSE PROG ENRNO NAME

54 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250348760 GANPATI JHA

55 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250929770 NISHI TIWARI

56 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250940888 VERMA RASIKA RAJKUMAR

57 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250941689 NALAWADE BHAIRAVI KIRAN

58 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250941760 SUTAR AISHWARYA SANJAY

59 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2251158298 VAISHYA RAVIPRAKASH

60 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2251270733 JAVED ISHAQUE SHAIKH
61 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2107737492 MOHAMMAD TAUSIF RAZA ANSARI
62 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2106698719 JAINAB KAYUM SHAIKH

63 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250932054 YADAV SUNNYKUMAR SURESH

64 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250941610 YADAV ARUN KUMAR DOODHNATH

65 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250942010 THAKUR VIKRAM RAMKUMAR

66 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250942577 SHAKIB SULEMAN QURESHI

67 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250942751 RAJKUMAR RAMDAS YADAV

68 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250949709 AYYELLA RAJKUMAR GOUD

69 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2251059994 SADHANA SACHIN MANDVE

70 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2251153995 SHEEREEN HUSSAIN

71 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2251467281 OHOL SHARON PRAVIN

72 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2252811220 TRIPATHI ABHISHEK DINESH

73 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2252813727 AJAY MEHTA

1 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2252005225 SAIKRISHNA JAYAMPU
2 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250940790 A S RAHUL KRISHNA

3 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2100559640 ARSHAD IRSHAD ANSARI

4 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2106362128 SAPANA SANJAY SINGH

5 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250161975 ANKITA VISHWAKARMA

6 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250941225 VIJAY RAVINDRA DORUGADE

7 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250941457 SHARON SELVAN

8 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250941837 TANVI MUKUND KUTE

9 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250941884 SANKITA BAJIRAO YEWALE

10 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250942366 KARISHMA B. SHAMBHARKAR

11 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2251467070 UTKARSH KUMAR

12 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2200156503 VRUSHANK RAMESH KUMAVAT

2 PM 

TO 4 

PM

III 20

24/7/2023 MON

4 PM 

TO 6 

PM

IV 13

24/7/2023 MON

25/7/2023 TUE

9 AM 

TO 11 

AM

I 20



SI 

NO
DATE DAY TIME BATCH BATCH COURSE PROG ENRNO NAME

13 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250053414 ARYAN MUNNA SONI

14 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250053461 SURAJ KUMAR SINGH

15 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250162210 SANSKRUTI SUBHASH MAHADESHWAR

16 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250205970 YADAV RAVISHANKAR PRABHUNATH

17 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250309804 PRADYUMN DWIVEDI

18 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250348930 DARSHAN GANESH CHAVAN

19 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250403472 VIRKAR SURAJ BHAGWAN

20 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250403512 CHAUHAN SACHIN AMARNATH
21 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250928250 PRERANA SHIVAJI JOIL
22 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250941333 YADAV DEEPAKKUMAR RAMDULAR

23 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250942089 AHIR ROSHNI DEVI DILIP KUMAR

24 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250950485 JOCHIM REXSEN

25 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2252102821 MISHRA PRAVIN PRAMOD

26 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2252325960 RAHUL VIKAS GUPTA

27 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2252812058 REBELLO WINSTON VINAY

28 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2252917779 PETER JOEL ELANGO

29 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250941987 JAMBHALE VINITA VIJAY

30 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250949890 PRASAD VIJAY JAMBHALE

31 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2252223485 NIREEKSHA CHANDRAHAS SHETTY

32 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250465617 PRASAD CHANDRAKANT CHAVAN

33 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250465685 SAHIL VYAS

34 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250942155 ADARSH TIWARI

35 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2251271112 KUBITKAR PRATIK SATISH

36 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2253182420 BHAVESH DILIP MANE

37 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2108410816 ASHWINI ARAGE

38 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2200016625 YOGITA HARICHANDRA TALEKAR

39 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250206067 PAWAR KAJAL SHANKAR

40 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250206107 KODAG ANKITA BHAUSAHEB
41 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250277348 PATIL NIVEDITA MAHADEV
42 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250940846 CHAVAN ABHAY CHANDRAKANT

43 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2251157840 SAHIL VILAS GALGALE

44 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2251992042 MAHALE VAIBHAV SUNIL

45 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2252102924 MOHAMMED SALMAN AKBAR SHAIKH

25/7/2023 TUE

11 AM 

TO 1 

PM

II 20

25/7/2023 TUE

9 AM 

TO 11 

AM

I 20

25/7/2023 TUE

2 PM 

TO 4 

PM

III 20



SI 

NO
DATE DAY TIME BATCH BATCH COURSE PROG ENRNO NAME

46 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2201629703 K DEEPIKA

47 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250353617 DEEPAK GUPTA

48 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2251271323 SAPNA MISHRA

49 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2100104738 NIRMITI MAYEKAR

50 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2201112346 SOLANKI MAHESH NARESH

51 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250021952 CHRISTIANA THOMAS

52 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250348760 GANPATI JHA

53 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250929770 NISHI TIWARI

54 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250940888 VERMA RASIKA RAJKUMAR

55 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250941689 NALAWADE BHAIRAVI KIRAN

56 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250941760 SUTAR AISHWARYA SANJAY

57 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2251158298 VAISHYA RAVIPRAKASH

58 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2251270733 JAVED ISHAQUE SHAIKH

59 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2106698719 JAINAB KAYUM SHAIKH

60 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250932054 YADAV SUNNYKUMAR SURESH
61 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250941610 YADAV ARUN KUMAR DOODHNATH
62 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250942010 THAKUR VIKRAM RAMKUMAR

63 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250942577 SHAKIB SULEMAN QURESHI

64 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250942751 RAJKUMAR RAMDAS YADAV

65 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250949709 AYYELLA RAJKUMAR GOUD

66 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2251059994 SADHANA SACHIN MANDVE

67 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2251153995 SHEEREEN HUSSAIN

68 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2251467281 OHOL SHARON PRAVIN

69 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2252811220 TRIPATHI ABHISHEK DINESH

70 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2252813727 AJAY MEHTA

1 MSEI021P MSCIS 2107164003 ASIF HANIF SHAIKH
2 MSEI021P MSCIS 2301374761 PRATIK HEMANT GHODKE

3 MSEI021P MSCIS 2252621175 KULDEEP

4 MSEI021P PGDIS 2200657887 CHAITAL D MAGADE

5 MSEI021P PGDIS 2300309530 NILESH CHANDRAKANT TATKARI

6 MSEI021P PGDIS 2105316262 KIRTIPAL SINGH

25/7/2023 TUE

4 PM 

TO 6 

PM

IV 10

25/7/2023 TUE

2 PM 

TO 4 

PM

III 20

25/7/2023 TUE

10 AM 

TO 1 

PM

I 6



SI 

NO
DATE DAY TIME BATCH BATCH COURSE PROG ENRNO NAME

1 MSEI022P MSCIS 2107164003 ASIF HANIF SHAIKH
2 MSEI022P MSCIS 2301374761 PRATIK HEMANT GHODKE

3 MSEI022P MSCIS 2252621175 KULDEEP

4 MSEI022P PGDIS 2200657887 CHAITAL D MAGADE

5 MSEI022P PGDIS 2300309530 NILESH CHANDRAKANT TATKARI

6 MSEI022P PGDIS 2105316262 KIRTIPAL SINGH

1 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2107208776 ANNU YADAV
2 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2200015531 PALKAR OMKAR SANTOSH

3 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2200036540 LAKHANI SAMIR MANSURBHAI

4 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2201311292 SHIVAM PREMCHAND VISHWAKARMA

5 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2106134920 ADITYA NARVEKAR

6 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2106566733 MOURYA VISHAL VIJAYBHAN

7 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2200244610 VIKRAMSINGH KARNOT

8 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2200493947 RAHUL DEVRE

9 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2100278386 RUSHIKESH VISHNU PAWAR

10 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2100500385 PAWAN GARDAS

11 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2106135016 SHUKLA DEEPAK JITENDRA

12 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2107737379 ANISHA DIWAKARCHANDRA MISHRA

13 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2108081515 PATIL ASHWINI PANDURANG

14 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2108375438 SWAPNIL SANJAY TODKAR

15 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2108410816 ASHWINI ARAGE

16 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2200279832 SAMRIN FATIMA KEDARI

17 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2200349740 AMREEN FATIMA KEDARI

18 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2200351027 POOJARY HARSHITHA ARVIND

19 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2201142187 SAROJ HEERALAL KANHAIYALAL

20 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2201284685 SNEHAL RAVINDRA KAMBLE
21 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2201285465 SHREEYASH SURESH KALOSE
22 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2201310212 RUCHIRA BAJIRAO MANE

23 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2201310320 PRIYANKA SANTOSH JATHAR

24 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2201629508 SHIVANSH PATEL

25 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2106136352 MUSKAN ALI

26 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2100104738 NIRMITI MAYEKAR

25/7/2023 TUE

2 PM 

TO 5 

PM

I 6

26/7/2023 WED

11 AM 

TO 1 

PM

II 16

26/7/2023 WED

9 AM 

TO 11 

AM 

I 20



SI 

NO
DATE DAY TIME BATCH BATCH COURSE PROG ENRNO NAME

27 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2200124569 PRIYANKA GANESH TAMHANKAR

28 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2200154075 SNEHA MAHADEV DARDE

29 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2106135865 DIPALI BHIMJI JAMARIYA

30 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2200628596 SOLANKI DHEERAJ AMRITLAL

31 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2200915596 SHANMUGA SUNDARI GANESAN

32 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2108125634 AVNEET KAUR

33 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2200315349 POOJA SHARMA

34 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2200315396 NEHA ANAND SINGH

35 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2200628770 PREETI TAILOR

36 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2201285070 ABHISHEK ASHOK RAUT

1 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2107208776 ANNU YADAV
2 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2200015531 PALKAR OMKAR SANTOSH

3 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2200036540 LAKHANI SAMIR MANSURBHAI

4 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2201311292 SHIVAM PREMCHAND VISHWAKARMA

5 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2106134920 ADITYA NARVEKAR

6 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2106566733 MOURYA VISHAL VIJAYBHAN

7 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2200244610 VIKRAMSINGH KARNOT

8 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2200493947 RAHUL DEVRE

9 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2100278386 RUSHIKESH VISHNU PAWAR

10 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2100500385 PAWAN GARDAS

11 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2106135016 SHUKLA DEEPAK JITENDRA

12 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2107737379 ANISHA DIWAKARCHANDRA MISHRA

13 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2108081515 PATIL ASHWINI PANDURANG

14 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2108375438 SWAPNIL SANJAY TODKAR

15 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2200279832 SAMRIN FATIMA KEDARI

16 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2200349740 AMREEN FATIMA KEDARI

17 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2200351027 POOJARY HARSHITHA ARVIND

18 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2201142187 SAROJ HEERALAL KANHAIYALAL

19 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2201284685 SNEHAL RAVINDRA KAMBLE

20 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2201285465 SHREEYASH SURESH KALOSE
21 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2201310212 RUCHIRA BAJIRAO MANE
22 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2201310320 PRIYANKA SANTOSH JATHAR

26/7/2023 WED

11 AM 

TO 1 

PM

II 16

27/7/2023 THU

11 AM 

TO 1 

PM

II 15

27/7/2023 THU

9 AM 

TO 11 

AM 

I 20



SI 

NO
DATE DAY TIME BATCH BATCH COURSE PROG ENRNO NAME

23 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2201629508 SHIVANSH PATEL

24 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2106136352 MUSKAN ALI

25 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2100104738 NIRMITI MAYEKAR

26 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2200124569 PRIYANKA GANESH TAMHANKAR

27 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2200154075 SNEHA MAHADEV DARDE

28 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2106135865 DIPALI BHIMJI JAMARIYA

29 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2200628596 SOLANKI DHEERAJ AMRITLAL

30 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2200915596 SHANMUGA SUNDARI GANESAN

31 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2108125634 AVNEET KAUR

32 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2200315349 POOJA SHARMA

33 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2200315396 NEHA ANAND SINGH

34 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2200628770 PREETI TAILOR

35 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2201285070 ABHISHEK ASHOK RAUT

1 MSEI023P MSCIS 2301374761 PRATIK HEMANT GHODKE
2 MSEI023P MSCIS 2252621175 KULDEEP

3 MSEI023P PGDIS 2200657887 CHAITAL D MAGADE

4 MSEI023P PGDIS 2300309530 NILESH CHANDRAKANT TATKARI

5 MSEI023P PGDIS 2105316262 KIRTIPAL SINGH

1 MSEI025P MSCIS 2250677175 PREET MAHENDRA AMLANI
2 MSEI025P MSCIS 2252236013 VINITA ANAND SINGH SILWAL

3 MSEI025P MSCIS 2252620522 SAKSHAM SINGH

4 MSEI025P MSCIS 2252629031 NAIR RAHUL GOVINDAN VALSALA

5 MSEI025P MSCIS 2253394482 SAVIN YEWALE

6 MSEI025P MSCIS 2252820520 AFROZA SULAIMAN

7 MSEI025P MSCIS 2252517155 PRASAD DEEPAK PATHAK

8 MSEI025P MSCIS 2252517330 SINGH NISHANT SHOBHNATH

9 MSEI025P MSCIS 2252621175 KULDEEP

10 MSEI025P PGDIS 2200744050 KAVITA TOMAR

11 MSEI025P PGDIS 2250043925 SAMARA LUANNE PIRES

12 MSEI025P PGDIS 2201318804 ANSHIKA MAHENDRA GAUTAM

13 MSEI025P PGDIS 2200657887 CHAITAL D MAGADE

27/7/2023 THU

11 AM 

TO 1 

PM

II 15

26/7/2023 WED

10 AM 

TO  1 

PM

I 13

26/7/2023 WED

2 PM 

TO 5 

PM

I 5



SI 

NO
DATE DAY TIME BATCH BATCH COURSE PROG ENRNO NAME

1 MSEI026P MSCIS 2250677175 PREET MAHENDRA AMLANI
2 MSEI026P MSCIS 2252236013 VINITA ANAND SINGH SILWAL

3 MSEI026P MSCIS 2252620522 SAKSHAM SINGH

4 MSEI026P MSCIS 2252629031 NAIR RAHUL GOVINDAN VALSALA

5 MSEI026P MSCIS 2253394482 SAVIN YEWALE

6 MSEI026P MSCIS 2252820520 AFROZA SULAIMAN

7 MSEI026P MSCIS 2252517155 PRASAD DEEPAK PATHAK

8 MSEI026P MSCIS 2252517330 SINGH NISHANT SHOBHNATH

9 MSEI026P MSCIS 2252621175 KULDEEP

10 MSEI026P PGDIS 2200744050 KAVITA TOMAR

11 MSEI026P PGDIS 2250043925 SAMARA LUANNE PIRES

12 MSEI026P PGDIS 2201318804 ANSHIKA MAHENDRA GAUTAM

13 MSEI026P PGDIS 2200657887 CHAITAL D MAGADE

1 MSEI027P MSCIS 2250677175 PREET MAHENDRA AMLANI
2 MSEI027P MSCIS 2252236013 VINITA ANAND SINGH SILWAL

3 MSEI027P MSCIS 2252620522 SAKSHAM SINGH

4 MSEI027P MSCIS 2252629031 NAIR RAHUL GOVINDAN VALSALA

5 MSEI027P MSCIS 2253394482 SAVIN YEWALE

6 MSEI027P MSCIS 2252820520 AFROZA SULAIMAN

7 MSEI027P MSCIS 2252517155 PRASAD DEEPAK PATHAK

8 MSEI027P MSCIS 2252517330 SINGH NISHANT SHOBHNATH

9 MSEI027P PGDIS 2200744050 KAVITA TOMAR

10 MSEI027P PGDIS 2250043925 SAMARA LUANNE PIRES

11 MSEI027P PGDIS 2201318804 ANSHIKA MAHENDRA GAUTAM

12 MSEI027P PGDIS 2200657887 CHAITAL D MAGADE

1 07/08/2023 MON

9 AM 

TO 11 

AM 

1 1 MCSL016 PGDCA 2003909440 SARITA SALVE

1 MCSL204 PGDCA_NEW 2251480745 AJIT DESHMUKH

27/7/2023 THU

2 PM 

TO 5 

PM

I 12

27/7/2023 THU

10 AM 

TO 1 

PM

I 13

08/08/2023 TUE

9 AM 

TO 11 

AM 

I 8



SI 

NO
DATE DAY TIME BATCH BATCH COURSE PROG ENRNO NAME

2 MCSL204 PGDCA_NEW 2301166120 SONIYA LALU

3 MCSL204 PGDCA_NEW 2100409001 MANGESH UTTAM CHAVAN

4 MCSL204 PGDCA_NEW 2251480262 ALOKKUMAR TANTESHWAR SAHU

5 MCSL204 PGDCA_NEW 2300281068 S. AISHWARYA

6 MCSL204 PGDCA_NEW 2251480508 KANHAIYALAL RAMKISHAN YADAV

7 MCSL204 PGDCA_NEW 2300651326 SUNAYANA ABHIJEET PADALKAR

8 MCSL204 PGDCA_NEW 2300938403 JYOTI BHARTI

1 MCSL205 PGDCA_NEW 2251480745 AJIT DESHMUKH
2 MCSL205 PGDCA_NEW 2301166120 SONIYA LALU

3 MCSL205 PGDCA_NEW 2100409001 MANGESH UTTAM CHAVAN

4 MCSL205 PGDCA_NEW 2108436723 SHEEJA NAIR

5 MCSL205 PGDCA_NEW 2251480262 ALOKKUMAR TANTESHWAR SAHU

6 MCSL205 PGDCA_NEW 2300281068 S. AISHWARYA

7 MCSL205 PGDCA_NEW 2251480508 KANHAIYALAL RAMKISHAN YADAV

8 MCSL205 PGDCA_NEW 2300651326 SUNAYANA ABHIJEET PADALKAR

9 MCSL205 PGDCA_NEW 2300938403 JYOTI BHARTI

1 MCSL209 PGDCA_NEW 2106512824 SINGH MANISHA KUSHWAHAKANT
2 MCSL209 PGDCA_NEW 2252338099 PRIYANKA ASHOKKUMAR DUBEY

3 MCSL209 PGDCA_NEW 2252338308 SUNIDHI

4 MCSL209 PGDCA_NEW 2250409402 NISHANT GOPAKUMAR KURUP

5 MCSL209 PGDCA_NEW 2252812232 ASHISH SUDARSHAN MACHCHA

6 MCSL209 PGDCA_NEW 2200647317 RAMYA S KUMAR

7 MCSL209 PGDCA_NEW 2253043030 PRERANA PANDYA

8 MCSL209 PGDCA_NEW 2105041191 SUVRATAM SRIKANTA PATRA

9 MCSL209 PGDCA_NEW 2251480262 ALOKKUMAR TANTESHWAR SAHU

10 MCSL209 PGDCA_NEW 2200205784 SUDHAKAR YADAV

11 MCSL209 PGDCA_NEW 2252339578 MD IZHAR ALAM

1 MCSL210 PGDCA_NEW 2106512824 SINGH MANISHA KUSHWAHAKANT
2 MCSL210 PGDCA_NEW 2252338099 PRIYANKA ASHOKKUMAR DUBEY

3 MCSL210 PGDCA_NEW 2252338308 SUNIDHI

09/08/2023 WED

9 AM 

TO 11 

AM

I 9

08/08/2023 TUE

9 AM 

TO 11 

AM 

I 8

11/08/2023 FRI

9 AM 

TO 11 

AM 

I 11

10/08/2023 THU

9 AM 

TO 11 

AM 

I 11



SI 

NO
DATE DAY TIME BATCH BATCH COURSE PROG ENRNO NAME

4 MCSL210 PGDCA_NEW 2250409402 NISHANT GOPAKUMAR KURUP

5 MCSL210 PGDCA_NEW 2252812232 ASHISH SUDARSHAN MACHCHA

6 MCSL210 PGDCA_NEW 2200647317 RAMYA S KUMAR

7 MCSL210 PGDCA_NEW 2253043030 PRERANA PANDYA

8 MCSL210 PGDCA_NEW 2105041191 SUVRATAM SRIKANTA PATRA

9 MCSL210 PGDCA_NEW 2251480262 ALOKKUMAR TANTESHWAR SAHU

10 MCSL210 PGDCA_NEW 2200205784 SUDHAKAR YADAV

11 MCSL210 PGDCA_NEW 2252339578 MD IZHAR ALAM

1 MCSL017 MCA 198100289 YADAV SUNIL CHHOTELAL
2 MCSL017 MCA 181789090 NAIR AKHILA BHUVANACHANDRAN

3 MCSL017 MCA 182192414 SANTOSH HARISHCHANDRA  REPAL

4 MCSL017 MCA 198078023 HEENA KUMARI

5 MCSL017 PGDCA 2003909440 SARITA SALVE

1 MCSL025 MCA 2001252947 RAM GOPAL
2 MCSL025 MCA 198060637 UCHATE SWAPNIL MOHAN

3 MCSL025 MCA 198100289 YADAV SUNIL CHHOTELAL

4 MCSL025 MCA 198101020 GHAITADKE KAVITA DEEPAK JYOTI

5 MCSL025 MCA 198078023 HEENA KUMARI

1 MCSL036 MCA 198060185 NAVITA
2 MCSL036 MCA 198100289 YADAV SUNIL CHHOTELAL

3 MCSL036 MCA 2000653945 ANSARI SADAF AMBREEN SHAMIM AH

4 MCSL036 MCA 2003501083 NAYAK PRIYA KUMARI PRADEEP

5 MCSL036 MCA 181789090 NAIR AKHILA BHUVANACHANDRAN

6 MCSL036 MCA 198101020 GHAITADKE KAVITA DEEPAK JYOTI

7 MCSL036 MCA 2003549765 DIPIKA MAHARU SONAWANE

1 MCSL045 MCA 198060185 NAVITA
2 MCSL045 MCA 198100289 YADAV SUNIL CHHOTELAL

3 MCSL045 MCA 181789090 NAIR AKHILA BHUVANACHANDRAN

4 MCSL045 MCA 198101020 GHAITADKE KAVITA DEEPAK JYOTI

11/08/2023 FRI

9 AM 

TO 11 

AM 

I 11

17-08-2023 THU

9 AM 

TO 12 

NOON

I 5

12/08/2023 SAT
9 AM 

TO 11
I 5

14-08-2023 MON

9 AM 

TO 11 

AM 

I 5

18-08-2023 FRI

9 AM 

TO 12 

NOON

I 7



SI 

NO
DATE DAY TIME BATCH BATCH COURSE PROG ENRNO NAME

5 MCSL045 MCA 198078023 HEENA KUMARI

1 MCSL054 MCA 198060185 NAVITA
2 MCSL054 MCA 176713960 SHARMA ARCHANA RAMPYARE URMILA

3 MCSL054 MCA 198100289 YADAV SUNIL CHHOTELAL

4 MCSL054 MCA 2003501083 NAYAK PRIYA KUMARI PRADEEP

5 MCSL054 MCA 2004102956 PRACHI NIRMALKUMAR MEHTA

6 MCSL054 MCA 2002532449 JASKIRAT CHARANJITSINGH CHAWLA

7 MCSL054 MCA 186196437 SHREYA NANDI

8 MCSL054 MCA 2004011820 JADHAV ASHWINI

9 MCSL054 MCA 198071013 HIMANSHU GOSWAMI

10 MCSL054 MCA 198078023 HEENA KUMARI

11 MCSL054 MCA 2003549765 DIPIKA MAHARU SONAWANE

Regional Director (i/c)

14-08-2023 MON

9 AM 

TO 11 

AM 

I 5

16-08-2023 WED

9 AM 

TO 11 

AM 

I 11


